L2
L1 7.0
(0.276)
8.5
(0.335)
10.0
(0.394)
18.3 ± 1.0

(30C);C6
REV. 11/18
 How To Order
PTH90 2 - 0 30 F - 103 B2
Model Number
Designator
 PTH90 = Dual
 Concentric Shaft Panel
 Control
Number of Sections
 1 = Dual Gang,
       No Switch
 2 = Dual Gang
       w/Rotary Switch
Center Detent
 0 = No Detent
 1 = Center Detent
Shaft Length (FMS)
  30 = 30 mm
  35 = 35 mm
  40 = 40 mm
Shaft Style
 F = Flatted Metal
 S = Slotted Metal
 K = Knurled (18 tooth serrated)
Resistance Code
(See Standard Resistance Table)
Resistance Taper (See Taper Charts)
 Taper Series followed by Curve Number
Standard Resistance Table
 Resistance Resistance
 (Ohms) Code
 1,000 102
 2,000 202
 5,000 502
 10,000 103
 20,000 203
 50,000 503
 100,000 104
 200,000 204
 500,000 504
 1,000,000 105
Applications
■ Multimedia sound systems
■ Mixers / drums / DJ equipment
■ Portable electronics
■ Portable appliances
DIMENSIONS: MM
 (INCHES)
Hardware
Additional Shaft Styles
60 °
8.0
(0.315)
SLOTTING ANGLE
OF INNER SHAFT
NOT SPECIFIED
OUTER SHAFT SHOWN
IN FULL CCW POSITION
L2
5.0
(0.197)
L1
1.0
(0.039)3.0
(0.118)
C1C0.5
M9 X
0.75
(0.030)